79  All specifications are subject to change without prior notification
Mounting and Functional Dimensions
e-
ty
pe
®
Pr
ob

This Receptacle can only be used with
SKS-215 ... E.
Ordering Example Series Tip
Material
0 = Delrin
3 = BeCu
Tip Style Tip Diameter
(1/100 mm)
Plating
A = Gold
N = Nickel
Spring Force
at 80%
Stroke (dN)
Collar Height
(mm)
Type
(alternative E)
K  S  –  2  1  5
2   1   5S   K   S 3      0   2 1   8   0 A  3   0 0   2
Receptacle:
Test Probe:
S  E  –  2  1  5   Lamellar Plug:
Available Tip Styles
M
at
er
ia
l
Tip Style
Pl
at
in
g Further Versions
∅ ∅ (inch)
0 02    ∅ 1,80
(.071)
A
3 02      ∅ 1,80
(.071)
A 1,00 (.039)
3 03    ∅ 1,80
(.071)
A
3 05 ∅ 0,64
(.025)
A 0,80 (.031)
3 05     ∅ 1,00
(.039)
A
3 06     ∅ 1,80
(.071)
N
3 19 ∅ 1,80
(.071)
A
Note:
Screw-in Version see SKS-215 M on
Page 148.
K  S  –  2  1  5    S
Quick-exchange System with SKS-215 ... E
SKS-215 ... E
SKS-215
Grid:
≥ 2,54 mm
≥ 100 Mil
Installation Height: 10,0 mm (.394)
Switching Path: 1,5 mm (.059)
Switching Probe
44,6
5 3229,1
27,2
ø1,8ø2ø0,72 ø1,65